Title
Great Balloon Hullaballoo
Hallelujah Flight
Ruth Law Thrills a Nation
Hello Airplane
Noisy Airplane Ride
Flying Girl
Jack Knight's Brave Flight
Day at an Airport
Up and Away
Fearless Flyer
Wood, Wire, Wings
Taking Off
Pilot Pups
| am Amelia Earhart
Brave Harriet
Too Much Stuff
Thirty Minutes Over Oregon
Mercedes and the Chocolate Pilot
Girl Who Could Fix Anything
Planes
Where Do Jet Planes Sleep at Night?
Lighter Than Air
Lettice the Flying Rabbit
Amelia Earhart
When Amelia Earhart Built a Roller Coaster
Soaring in Style
My Brothers' Flying Machine
Inside the US Air Force
Military Helicopters: Flying Into Battle
Mighty Military Aircraft
Combat Helicopters
Combat Planes
Military Aircraft
You Wouldn't Want to Be on the Hindenburg
Air Disasters
What Was the Hindenburg
Ask a Pilot
Humphrey, Albert, and the Flying Machine
Ugly Truckling
High-Tech DIY Projects with Flying Objects
Attack Vehicles in the Air
Military Attack Aircraft
Military Bomber Aircraft
Military Fighter Aircraft
Superfast Jets
Military Drones
Fighter Jets: Defending the Skies
B-1B Lancer
Jet Fighters Inside and Out
Terrific Transportation Inventions
A is for Airplane

Aircraft

Author
Bently, Peter
Bildner, Phil
Brown, Don
Cotter, Bill
Downs, Mike
Engle, Margarita
Esbaum, Jill
Harrison
Henry, Jason
Lang, Heather
Larson, Kirsten
McCully, Emily
Meadows, Michelle
Meltzer, Brad
Moss, Marissa
Munsch, Robert
Nobleman, Marc Tyler
Raven, Margot
Rockliff, Mara
Rockwell, Anne
Sayres, Brianna
Smith, Matthew
Stanley, Mandy
Vegara, Isabel
Weakland, Mark
Wilson, Jennifer
Yolen, Jane
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Peppas, Lynn
Stark, William
West, David
West, David
Bassier, Emma
Graham, lan
Woods, Michael
Pascal, Janet
Kelley, Justin
Lasky, Kathryn
Gordon, David
Murphy, Maggie
Boutland, Craig
Hansen, Grace
Hansen, Grace
Hansen, Grace
Harris, Tim
McCarthy, Cecilia
Peppas, Lynn
Peterson, Megan
Winchester, Jim
Waxman, Laura
Riehle, Mary Ann

Call #
E Bent
E Bild
E Brow
E Cott
E Down
E Engl
E Esba
E Harr
E Henr
E Lang
E Lars
E Mccu
E Mead
E Melt
E Moss
E Muns
E Nobl
E Rave
E Rock
E Rock
E Sayr
E Smit
E Stan
E Vega
E Weak
E Wils
E Yole
J 358.4
J 358.4
J 358.4
J 358.4
J 358.4
J 358.42
J 363.12
J 363.124
J 387.7
J 387.742
J 398.2 Slee
J 398.2 Ugly
J 621.43
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 623.74
J 629.046
J 629.1

RA

12/16/2023

AR
3.3
3.9

4

23
4.5

4.6

1.6
3.3
4.5
2.5
5.7
4.7

4.4
2.9

3.9
4.3
4.5
3.8
4.9
4.5

3.9
52
5.6
5.4

3.4
2.5

5.9
2.7
2.9
2.8

4.4
4.6
3.2
5.7
4.6
7.1



Title
Fight for Flight
What's Your Story, Amelia Earhart?
Freaky-Big Airplanes
Let's Go by Airplane
Test Pilot
Big Book of Airplanes
Wright Brothers
Story of Flight
Let's Fly a Plane
How Airplanes Work
How Airplanes Get from Here to There
Megafast Planes
World's Fastest Planes
Building an Airplane
Let's Go by Helicopter
Superfast Jets
How to Build a Plane
Personal Drones
Helicopters
Airplanes
In the Air
Personal Aircraft
Origami Aircraft
Airigami
Airplanes
Aircraft
Paper Airplanes: Captain Level 4
Paper Airplanes: Copilot Level 2
Paper Airplanes: Flight School Level 1
Paper Airplanes: Pilot Level 3
Science Behind Superman's Flight

Science Behind Batman's Flying Machines

Soviet Night Witches

Black and White Airmen: Their True History

You Wouldn't Want to Be a WW!II Pilot

Yankee Doodle Gals: Women Pilots of WWII

U.S. Wasp

Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen?
Tuskegee Airmen

Amelia Earhart is On the Moon?
Who Was Amelia Earhart

Who Were the Wright Brothers?

Aircraft

Author
Arnold, Nick
Barton, Jen
Goldish, Meish
Hanson, Anders
Horn, Geoffrey
Nandi, Ishani
Venezia, Mike
Whitfield, Jakob
Ferrie, Chris
Ohmann, Paul R.
Brown, Jordan
Farndon, John
Hamilton, S. L.
Hammelef, Danielle
Hanson, Anders
Klepeis, Alicia
Lacey, Saskia
McCarthy, Cecilia
Pettiford, Rebecca
Rustad, Martha
Allan, John
Harris, Tim
Merrill, Jayson
Norvell, EImer
Hosley, Maria
Walsh, Patricia
Harbo, Christopher
Harbo, Christopher
Harbo, Christopher
Harbo, Christopher
Enz, Tammy
Enz, Tammy
Dell, Pamela
Fleischman, John
Graham, lan
Nathan, Amy
Simons, Lisa
Smith, Sherri
Doeden, Matt
Gutman, Dan
Jerome, Kate
Buckley, James

Airborne: a Photobiography of Wilbur and Orville W\ Collins, Mary

Unterwegs Mit Dem Jumbo Jet
Hindenburg Disaster

| Survived the Hindenburg Disaster
World War Il Pilots

Mission Hindenburg

Jet Fighter

Wright Brothers for Kids

Apple Pie with Amelia Earhart

Royston, Angela
Bowman, Chris
Tarshis, Lauren
Burgan, Michael
London, Alex
Koll, Hilary
Carson, Mary
Steinkraus, Kyla

Call #
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.13
J 629.132
J 629.132
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.133
J 629.14
J 629.14
J 736.982
J 736.982
J 743.8
J743.8
J 745.592
J 745.592
J 745.592
J 745.592
J 79143
J791.73
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.54
J 940.544
J B Earhart
J B Earhart
J B Wright
J B Wright
J Ger 629.13
J GN Bowm
J History Tars 13
J History You
J Mystery Thir 2
J Pro 623.7
J Pro 629.13
J Sci-Fi Time

12/16/2023

AR

4.1
4.6
2.5
5.1

5.6

4.4
55
6.3

3.3
4.2
25
3.5

3.9
4.6
54
7.6
5.3
6.7
5.9
5.5
5.2
4.7
43
5.8
7.2

5.5

3.2



Title
How Do Hang Gliders Work?
How Do Helicopters Work?
How Do Parachutes Work?
Fred and Ted Like to Fly
Airplanes
Fly High, Katie!
Helicopters
Fighter Jets
Going on an Airplane
How Do Hot Air Balloons Work
How Do Jets Work?

Aircraft

Author
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Boothroyd, Jennifer
Eastman, P.D.
Glaser, Rebecca
Manushkin, Fran
Meister, Cari
Morey, Allan
Rober, Harold
Silverman, Buffy
Silverman, Buffy

Who Was a Daring Pioneer of the Skies? Amelia E Gillman, Melanie

Call #
JR Boot
JR Boot
JR Boot
JR East
JR Glas
JR Manu
JR Meis
JR More
JR Robe
JR Silv
JR Silv
J GN Who

12/16/2023

AR
3.1
29
3.4
1.2

1
2.3
1
1
1.2
29
29



