

Aircraft

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Great Balloon Hullabaloo	Bently, Peter	E Bent	3.3
Hallelujah Flight	Bildner, Phil	E Bild	3.9
Ruth Law Thrills a Nation	Brown, Don	E Brow	4
Hello Airplane	Cotter, Bill	E Cott	
Noisy Airplane Ride	Downs, Mike	E Down	2.3
Flying Girl	Engle, Margarita	E Engl	4.5
Jack Knight's Brave Flight	Esbaum, Jill	E Esba	
Day at an Airport	Harrison	E Harr	
Up and Away	Henry, Jason	E Henr	
Fearless Flyer	Lang, Heather	E Lang	4.6
Wood, Wire, Wings	Larson, Kirsten	E Lars	
Taking Off	McCully, Emily	E Mccu	
Pilot Pups	Meadows, Michelle	E Mead	1.6
I am Amelia Earhart	Meltzer, Brad	E Melt	3.3
Brave Harriet	Moss, Marissa	E Moss	4.5
Too Much Stuff	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	RA 2.5
Thirty Minutes Over Oregon	Nobleman, Marc Tyler	E Nobl	5.7
Mercedes and the Chocolate Pilot	Raven, Margot	E Rave	4.7
Girl Who Could Fix Anything	Rockliff, Mara	E Rock	
Planes	Rockwell, Anne	E Rock	
Where Do Jet Planes Sleep at Night?	Sayres, Brianna	E Sayr	
Lighter Than Air	Smith, Matthew	E Smit	4.4
Lettice the Flying Rabbit	Stanley, Mandy	E Stan	2.9
Amelia Earhart	Vegara, Isabel	E Vega	
When Amelia Earhart Built a Roller Coaster	Weakland, Mark	E Weak	3.9
Soaring in Style	Wilson, Jennifer	E Wils	4.3
My Brothers' Flying Machine	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	4.5
Inside the US Air Force	Boothroyd, Jennifer	J 358.4	3.8
Military Helicopters: Flying Into Battle	Peppas, Lynn	J 358.4	4.9
Mighty Military Aircraft	Stark, William	J 358.4	4.5
Combat Helicopters	West, David	J 358.4	
Combat Planes	West, David	J 358.4	
Military Aircraft	Bassier, Emma	J 358.42	3.9
You Wouldn't Want to Be on the Hindenburg	Graham, Ian	J 363.12	5.2
Air Disasters	Woods, Michael	J 363.124	5.6
What Was the Hindenburg	Pascal, Janet	J 387.7	5.4
Ask a Pilot	Kelley, Justin	J 387.742	
Humphrey, Albert, and the Flying Machine	Lasky, Kathryn	J 398.2 Slee	3.4
Ugly Truckling	Gordon, David	J 398.2 Ugly	2.5
High-Tech DIY Projects with Flying Objects	Murphy, Maggie	J 621.43	
Attack Vehicles in the Air	Boutland, Craig	J 623.74	5.9
Military Attack Aircraft	Hansen, Grace	J 623.74	2.7
Military Bomber Aircraft	Hansen, Grace	J 623.74	2.9
Military Fighter Aircraft	Hansen, Grace	J 623.74	2.8
Superfast Jets	Harris, Tim	J 623.74	
Military Drones	McCarthy, Cecilia	J 623.74	4.4
Fighter Jets: Defending the Skies	Peppas, Lynn	J 623.74	4.6
B-1B Lancer	Peterson, Megan	J 623.74	3.2
Jet Fighters Inside and Out	Winchester, Jim	J 623.74	5.7
Terrific Transportation Inventions	Waxman, Laura	J 629.046	4.6
A is for Airplane	Riehle, Mary Ann	J 629.1	7.1

Aircraft

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Fight for Flight	Arnold, Nick	J 629.13	
What's Your Story, Amelia Earhart?	Barton, Jen	J 629.13	4.1
Freaky-Big Airplanes	Goldish, Meish	J 629.13	4.6
Let's Go by Airplane	Hanson, Anders	J 629.13	2.5
Test Pilot	Horn, Geoffrey	J 629.13	5.1
Big Book of Airplanes	Nandi, Ishani	J 629.13	
Wright Brothers	Venezia, Mike	J 629.13	5.6
Story of Flight	Whitfield, Jakob	J 629.13	
Let's Fly a Plane	Ferrie, Chris	J 629.132	
How Airplanes Work	Ohmann, Paul R.	J 629.132	4.4
How Airplanes Get from Here to There	Brown, Jordan	J 629.133	5.5
Megafast Planes	Farndon, John	J 629.133	6.3
World's Fastest Planes	Hamilton, S. L.	J 629.133	
Building an Airplane	Hammelef, Danielle	J 629.133	4.4
Let's Go by Helicopter	Hanson, Anders	J 629.133	3
Superfast Jets	Klepeis, Alicia	J 629.133	
How to Build a Plane	Lacey, Saskia	J 629.133	3.3
Personal Drones	McCarthy, Cecilia	J 629.133	4.2
Helicopters	Pettiford, Rebecca	J 629.133	2.5
Airplanes	Rustad, Martha	J 629.133	3.5
In the Air	Allan, John	J 629.14	
Personal Aircraft	Harris, Tim	J 629.14	
Origami Aircraft	Merrill, Jayson	J 736.982	
Airigami	Norvell, Elmer	J 736.982	
Airplanes	Hosley, Maria	J 743.8	
Aircraft	Walsh, Patricia	J 743.8	
Paper Airplanes: Captain Level 4	Harbo, Christopher	J 745.592	
Paper Airplanes: Copilot Level 2	Harbo, Christopher	J 745.592	
Paper Airplanes: Flight School Level 1	Harbo, Christopher	J 745.592	
Paper Airplanes: Pilot Level 3	Harbo, Christopher	J 745.592	
Science Behind Superman's Flight	Enz, Tammy	J 791.43	3.9
Science Behind Batman's Flying Machines	Enz, Tammy	J 791.73	4.6
Soviet Night Witches	Dell, Pamela	J 940.54	5.4
Black and White Airmen: Their True History	Fleischman, John	J 940.54	7.6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a WWII Pilot	Graham, Ian	J 940.54	5.3
Yankee Doodle Gals: Women Pilots of WWII	Nathan, Amy	J 940.54	6.7
U.S. Wasp	Simons, Lisa	J 940.54	5.9
Who Were the Tuskegee Airmen?	Smith, Sherri	J 940.54	5.5
Tuskegee Airmen	Doeden, Matt	J 940.544	5.2
Amelia Earhart is On the Moon?	Gutman, Dan	J B Earhart	4.7
Who Was Amelia Earhart	Jerome, Kate	J B Earhart	4.3
Who Were the Wright Brothers?	Buckley, James	J B Wright	5.8
Airborne: a Photobiography of Wilbur and Orville Wright	Collins, Mary	J B Wright	7.2
Unterwegs Mit Dem Jumbo Jet	Royston, Angela	J Ger 629.13	
Hindenburg Disaster	Bowman, Chris	J GN Bowm	3.3
I Survived the Hindenburg Disaster	Tarshis, Lauren	J History Tars 13	5
World War II Pilots	Burgan, Michael	J History You	
Mission Hindenburg	London, Alex	J Mystery Thir 2	5.5
Jet Fighter	Koll, Hilary	J Pro 623.7	
Wright Brothers for Kids	Carson, Mary	J Pro 629.13	
Apple Pie with Amelia Earhart	Steinkraus, Kyla	J Sci-Fi Time	3.2

Aircraft

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
How Do Hang Gliders Work?	Boothroyd, Jennifer	JR Boot	3.1
How Do Helicopters Work?	Boothroyd, Jennifer	JR Boot	2.9
How Do Parachutes Work?	Boothroyd, Jennifer	JR Boot	3.4
Fred and Ted Like to Fly	Eastman, P.D.	JR East	1.2
Airplanes	Glaser, Rebecca	JR Glas	1
Fly High, Katie!	Manushkin, Fran	JR Manu	2.3
Helicopters	Meister, Cari	JR Meis	1
Fighter Jets	Morey, Allan	JR More	1
Going on an Airplane	Rober, Harold	JR Robe	1.2
How Do Hot Air Balloons Work	Silverman, Buffy	JR Silv	2.9
How Do Jets Work?	Silverman, Buffy	JR Silv	2.9
Who Was a Daring Pioneer of the Skies? Amelia	E Gillman, Melanie	J GN Who	